Southern Cayuga

SOUTHERN CAYuGy

W 2024 - 2025
Coaches:

« Colleen Lukas
Players (9)

NAME

Emma Bailey

Marguerite Hastings
Emily Heath

Bristol Hill

Meliyah Joyner
Kimberlin Martinez Rivas
Alexandria Morgan
Melanie Myers

Taylor Pallokat

1,/[11 Girls Junior Varsity Basketball

GRADE
10

10
10
10

10

Athletics Director: Colton Gregg
Assistant: Joanne Cartner

2384 State Route 34B
Aurora, NY, 13026
(315) 364-7111

NUMBER



	Southern Cayuga  Girls Junior Varsity Basketball 2024 - 2025 Athletics Director: Colton Gregg  Assistant: Joanne Cartner   2384 State Route 34B  Aurora, NY, 13026  (315) 364-7111
	Coaches:
	Players (9)


